76
주식회사 유엠   UM co.ltd.,
주식회사
CO
-M
A
X
볼

~62HRC
� � �
단위(mm)/Unit(mm)
모델번호
Model No.
인선직경
Dia of Mill
날장
Length of Cut
전장
Overall Length
생크경
Shank Dia 비고
Remark
D l1 L d
 CME230-0010015-040-S04 0.1 0.15 40 4
 CME230-010025-045-S04 1 2.5 45 4
  CME230-01004-045-S04 1 4 45 4
  CME230-01504-045-S04 1.5 4 45 4
 CME230-02006-045-S04 2 6 45 4
  CME230-02008-045-S04 2 8 45 4
 CME230-03010-050-S06 3 10 50 6
  CME230-04012-050-S06 4 12 50 6
 CME230-06015-060-S06 6 15 60 6
 CME230-08020-065-S08 8 20 65 8
 CME230-10025-070-S10 10 25 70 10
 CME230-12030-080-S12 12 30 80 12
 D≤2 2＜D＜6 D≥6
CARBIDE
ULTRA
DLC